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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Inquiry Sensor and Sensor Cable for 0111230 Oxygen Analyzer AX300
portable / D
Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 25 July 2022 at 13:52
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please can we send a quotation for the following items:

R-17MED - 0110017
Sensor cable - 0131202

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Zerwer-Boehm, Carolin - Xylem <carolin.zerwer-boehm@xylem.com>

Date: Mon, 25 Jul 2022 at 13:40
Subject: Inquiry Sensor and Sensor Cable for 0111230 Oxygen Analyzer AX300 portable / D

To: export@viamed.co.uk <export@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Doht, Janine - Xylem <janine.doht@xylem.com>


Dear sirs and madam,

 

We would like to get a quote for 1 pc. each for a

Sensor
Sensor cable

For the 0111230 Oxygen Analyzer AX300 portable.

 

Thank you very much!

 

Kind Regards

 

Carolin Zerwer-Böhm


Team Manager Customer Support Spare Parts

Xylem Services GmbH

Boschstr. 4-14
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32051 Herford, Germany

O: +49 5221 930 204

treatment.aftermarket.productsupport@xylem.com

 

 

linkedin 
|  twitter 
|  facebook  
|  youtube 
|  instagram

 

P
Think before you print!
Save 250 ml Water, 5 g CO2, 15 g Wood and 50 Wh Energy per page!

 

*****************************************************************************************************************************

 

ATTENTION! For detailed information about spare part lists, prices, technical updates and news take a

look on our official
Aftermarket & Service Sharepoint

 

*****************************************************************************************************************************

Geschäftsführer / MD: Kahlid Al-Barim

Amtsgericht / District Court: Bad Oeynhausen HRB 13463

Sitz der Gesellschaft / located at: 

Boschstraße 4, 32051 Herford, Germany

 

************************************

This email and any files transmitted with it are proprietary and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed.
If you have received this email in error please notify the sender. Please note that any views or opinions presented
in this email are solely those
of the author and do not necessarily represent those of Xylem.

The recipient should check this email and any attachments for the presence of viruses. Xylem accepts no liability for any damage caused by
any virus transmitted by this email.
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